
 

 

 

 

Procurement Pipeline 2022 

 

Please note: All open market contract opportunities are advertised on the South East Business portal. Suppliers are advised to register for free on the portal in order to view contract opportunities from the Isle of Wight 

Council and other Local Authorities in the South East. Please click here to register your organisation on the portal. 

Service Area Contract title Current 
Contract 
Start 
Date 

Current 
Contract 
End Date 

Option 
to 
Extend 
Contract
? 

Contract 
Extension 
End Date 

Current 
/Estimate
d Contract 
Value  

Proposed route to market Target start date 
for 
commencement 
of procurement 
process 

Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

Prepaid Cards 01/01/20
22 

21/12/20
22 

NO N/A £32,000 
PA 

NEPO Framework - awaiting completion of 
replacement framework from NEPO 

01-Jan-23 

Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

AskSARA Self assessment tool N/A N/A N/A N/A £45,000 TBC TBC 

Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

Community Occupational Therapy Service 01/08/20
18 

31/07/20
21 

YES 31/07/20
23 

£2,772,81
1.00 

Open tender Re tender 
underway 

Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

Delivery of Voluntary Community and Social Enterprise Sector Support 
Services 

01/10/20
18 

30/09/20
21 

YES 30/09/20
23 

£390,000.
00 

Open tender Re tender 
underway 

Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

Invitation to tender for the provision of Information, Advice and Guidance 
services (IAG) 

01/07/20
19 

30/06/20
22 

YES 30/06/20
23 

£1,105,00
0.00 

Open tender Re tender 
underway 

Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

The Isle of wight Carers Support Service 01/08/20
20 

31/07/20
23 

YES 31/07/20
25 

£1,427,67
5.20 

TBC TBC 

Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

Community Support - Homeless Prevention Services - Wight Dash 01/04/20
21 

31/03/20
22 

YES 31/03/20
24 

£283,324.
32 

TBC TBC 

Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

Community Support - Homeless Prevention Services - Isle of Wight Law 
Centre 

01/04/20
21 

31/03/20
22 

YES 31/03/20
24 

£300,000.
00 

TBC TBC 

Please note that all projects listed below 

may be subject to change and should 

only act as a possible indication of 

tendering opportunities that may be 

published in 2022.  

https://procontract.due-north.com/Register


Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

Community Support - Homeless Prevention Services - Isle of Wight Citizens 
Advice Bureau 

01/04/20
21 

31/03/20
22 

YES 31/03/20
24 

£300,000.
00 

TBC TBC 

Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

The Provision Of Day Opportunities for Adults - DPS 16/10/20
17 

16/10/20
21 

YES 15/10/20
23 

Variable 
dependen
t on usage 

TBC TBC 

Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

The Provision Of Residential Care For Adults With learning Disabilities - DPS 16/10/20
17 

16/10/20
21 

YES 15/10/20
23 

Variable 
dependen
t on usage 

TBC TBC 

Adult Social 
Care & 
Community 
Well-being 

The provision Of Care For Adults With Learning Disabilites In Supported 
Living - DPS 

16/10/20
17 

16/10/20
21 

YES 15/10/20
23 

Variable 
dependen
t on usage 

TBC TBC 

Children's 
Services 

Attendance Monitoring Service And Attainment Data Collection For Children 
In The Care of The Isle Of Wight Council 

02/09/20
19 

01/09/20
21 

YES 01/09/20
23 

£54,016.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Children's 
Services 

Frankie Worker Service on the Isle of Wight 01/04/20
20 

31/03/20
21 

YES 31/03/20
23 

£40,000.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Children's 
Services 

Habilitation Service for Visually Impaired Pupils 01/04/20
22 

31/03/20
23 

NO N/A £30,000.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

Treasury Management System (Logotech) since 2010 N/A N/A N/A N/A TBC TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

SRM Replacement N/A N/A N/A N/A £125,000 
PA 

Framework - further competition TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

Food Contract N/A N/A N/A N/A £169,000 
PA 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

Uniform Contract   03/07/20
22 

NO N/A £27,000 
PA 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

ICT - Geographic Information System - Support and Maintenance 12/01/20
18 

11/01/20
21 

YES 11/01/20
23 

£224,868.
51 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

ICT - Provision of Mobile Phones 11/12/20
18 

12/12/20
20 

YES 12/12/20
22 

£160,800.
00 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

Shared Cost Additional Voluntary Contributions (salary sacrifice scheme) 01/01/20
20 

31/12/20
22 

NO N/A £16,500.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

Provision and Maintenance of Intruder Alarms 23/06/20
20 

22/06/20
23 

YES 22/06/20
25 

£131,335.
00 

possible extension 23/06/2023 

Corporate 
Services 

ICT - Microsoft Enterprise Licences 01/07/20
20 

30/06/20
23 

NO N/A £1,400,00
0.00 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

ICT - Adobe Licence 02/04/20
20 

30/03/20
23 

NO N/A £56,250.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

ICT - Avaya Support and Maintenance 01/07/20
20 

30/06/20
22 

YES 30/06/20
23 

£240,000.
00 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

ICT - Cloud Hybrid Security Bolt On 01/06/20
20 

01/12/20
21 

YES 12/12/20
22 

£181,264.
00 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

ICT - Infrastructure Hardware and Software Legacy Support and 
Maintenance (2) 

26/01/20
21 

25/01/20
23 

NO N/A £16,311.2
8 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

Darktrace Contract 24/12/20
21 

23/12/20
22 

NO N/A £21,204.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

Printing Services for the Isle of Wight Council N/A N/A N/A N/A £220,000/
00 

Open tender TBC 



Corporate 
Services 

Provision of Signage N/A N/A N/A N/A TBC TBC TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

Provision of Commercial Waste Recycling Collection and Disposal 01/05/20
19 

30/04/20
22 

YES 31/03/20
23 

£400,288.
00 

IWC tender process (above threshold) TBC 

Corporate 
Services 

Vehicle Purchase Agreement 02/12/20
18 

01/12/20
22 

NO N/A £280,000.
00 

CCS framework TBC 

Finance Pension Fund Governance Consultancy 02/01/20
18 

01/01/20
22 

YES 01/01/20
25 

£123,900.
00 

Currently assessing options TBC 

Finance Investment Management Consultancy Services 10/07/20
18 

09/07/20
23 

YES 09/07/20
25 

£150,000.
00 

TBC to be reviewed 
early 2023 

Neighbourho
ods 

Rights of Way Software Case Management System N/A N/A N/A N/A TBC TBC TBC 

Neighbourho
ods 

Contaminated Land Advice 01/01/20
19 

31/12/20
20 

YES 31/12/20
22 

£36,400.0
0 

Currently assessing options TBC 

Public Health Integrated Domestic Abuse and Sexual Crime Service on the Isle of Wight 01/10/20
18 

31/03/20
21 

YES 31/03/20
23 

£1,485,50
4.00 

Open tender Re tender 
underway 

Public Health An Integrated Community Substance Misuse Recovery Service for the Isle of 
Wight 

01/06/20
20 

30/06/20
23 

YES 30/06/20
25 

£8,455,83
3.00 

    

Public Health Public Health Community Pharmacy Approved Supplier List - Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

10/08/20
18 

21/06/20
23 

YES 21/06/20
25 

£35,056.6
6 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Community pharmacy Approved Supplier List - Day lewis  
Pharmacy 

18/07/20
18 

21/06/20
23 

YES 21/06/20
25 

£66,736.8
3 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Community pharmacy Approved Supplier List - Jhoots 
Pharmacy 

08/04/20
19 

21/06/20
23 

YES 21/06/20
25 

£2,461.00 TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Contract Relating To Community pharmacy Lots - Kemkay 
Limited 

17/07/20
18 

21/06/20
23 

YES 21/06/20
25 

£696.00 TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Community pharmacy Approved Supplier List - Regent (UK) 
Services Ltd 

17/07/20
18 

21/06/20
23 

YES 21/06/20
25 

£13,258.2
5 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Community pharmacy Approved Supplier List - Seaview 
Pharmacy 

17/07/20
18 

21/06/20
25 

YES 21/06/20
25 

£1,242.35 TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Community pharmacy Approved Supplier list - Willow 
Pharmacy Limited t/a Gibbs & Gurnell 

13/05/20
19 

21/06/20
23 

YES 21/06/20
25 

£21,861.4
7 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Beech Grove Surgery 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£2,140.00 TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Esplanade Surgery 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£21,065.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Esplanade Surgery 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£21,065.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - IOW NHS Trust 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£441,151.
00 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - IOW NHS Trust 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£441,151.
00 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Sandown Health Care 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£21,035.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Sandown Health Care 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£21,035.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - East Cowes Medical Centre 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£2,050.00 TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - East Cowes Medical Centre 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£2,050.00 TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Medina Healthcare 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£405.00 TBC TBC 



Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Medina Healthcare 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£405.00 TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Shanklin Medical Centre 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£15,948.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Shanklin Medical Centre 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£15,948.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Tower House Surgery 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£25,305.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Tower House Surgery 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£25,305.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - Ventnor Medical Centre 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£6,140.00 TBC TBC 

Public Health Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible 
Contraception - West Wight Medical Centre 

19/03/20
18 

17/03/20
23 

YES 17/03/20
25 

£14,115.0
0 

TBC TBC 

Public Health Provision of An Isle of Wight Tier 2 Weight Management Service 01/01/20
21 

30/04/20
22 

NO N/A £47,662.8
0 

TBC TBC 

Regeneratio
n 

Contractor Services to Assist the Isle of Wight Council with the Safe 
Management of the Installed Water Systems within all Council Properties 

11/08/20
20 

10/08/20
23 

YES 10/08/20
25 

£616,125.
30 

Potential to extend contract. Service area to consider 
options 

TBC 

Regeneratio
n 

Parkhurst Estate – Camphill Project Management 29/04/20
21 

19/07/20
22 

YES 19/11/20
22 

£85,000.0
0 

contract will end when work complete N/A 

Regeneratio
n 

Branstone Business Park Letting Agent 01/07/20
21 

30/06/20
23 

YES 30/06/20
25 

£35,996.0
0 

Potential to extend contract. Service area to consider 
options 

TBC 

Regeneratio
n 

Business Support - Short Programme 01/01/20
22 

31/12/20
22 

YES 30/06/20
23 

£106,418.
00 

Potential to extend contract. Service area to consider 
options 

TBC 

Regeneratio
n 

Ryde Interchange Consultant Appointment 01/05/20
22 

31/03/20
23 

NO N/A £100,000.
00 

contract will end when work complete N/A 

Regeneratio
n 

Play equipment at beaulieu house N/A N/A N/A N/A £50,000 Framework 2022 

Regeneratio
n 

Modern Methods of Construction/Relocatable House N/A N/A N/A N/A £3,600,00
0 

Open Market VIA a PIN 2022 

Regeneratio
n 

Ryde Interchange Build N/A N/A N/A N/A £1,200,00
0 

Open Tender 2022 

Regeneratio
n 

Wight Innovation Framework N/A N/A N/A N/A £120,000 Open Tender 2022 

Regeneratio
n 

County Hall Radiators N/A N/A N/A N/A £120,000 Open Tender 2022 

Regeneratio
n 

County Hall Lighting N/A N/A N/A N/A £120,000 Open Tender 2022 

Regeneratio
n 

Fire Alarm Adelaide N/A N/A N/A N/A £35,000 Open Tender 2022 

Regeneratio
n 

Property Services Asset Management Software N/A N/A N/A N/A £50,000 Open Tender 2022 

Regeneratio
n 

Gouldings Refurbishment N/A N/A N/A N/A £1,000,00
0.00 

Open Tender Dec-22 

Regeneratio
n 

Adelaide Refurbishment N/A N/A N/A N/A £1,000,00
0.00 

Open Tender Dec-23 
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