

Please note that all projects listed below may be subject to change and should only act as a possible indication of tendering opportunities that may be published in 2022.

Procurement Pipeline 2022

Please note: All open market contract opportunities are advertised on the South East Business portal. Suppliers are advised to register for free on the portal in order to view contract opportunities from the Isle of Wight Council and other Local Authorities in the South East. Please click here to register your organisation on the portal.

Service Area	Contract title	Current Contract Start Date	Current Contract End Date	Option to Extend Contract	Contract Extension End Date	Current /Estimate d Contract Value	Proposed route to market	Target start date for commencement of procurement process
Adult Social Care & Community Well-being	Prepaid Cards	01/01/20 22	21/12/20 22	NO	N/A	£32,000 PA	NEPO Framework - awaiting completion of replacement framework from NEPO	01-Jan-23
Adult Social Care & Community Well-being	AskSARA Self assessment tool	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£45,000	TBC	TBC
Adult Social Care & Community Well-being	Community Occupational Therapy Service	01/08/20 18	31/07/20 21	YES	31/07/20 23	£2,772,81 1.00	Open tender	Re tender underway
Adult Social Care & Community Well-being	Delivery of Voluntary Community and Social Enterprise Sector Support Services	01/10/20 18	30/09/20 21	YES	30/09/20 23	£390,000.	Open tender	Re tender underway
Adult Social Care & Community Well-being	Invitation to tender for the provision of Information, Advice and Guidance services (IAG)	01/07/20 19	30/06/20 22	YES	30/06/20 23	£1,105,00 0.00	Open tender	Re tender underway
Adult Social Care & Community Well-being	The Isle of wight Carers Support Service	01/08/20 20	31/07/20 23	YES	31/07/20 25	£1,427,67 5.20	TBC	TBC
Adult Social Care & Community Well-being	Community Support - Homeless Prevention Services - Wight Dash	01/04/20 21	31/03/20 22	YES	31/03/20 24	£283,324. 32	TBC	TBC
Adult Social Care & Community Well-being	Community Support - Homeless Prevention Services - Isle of Wight Law Centre	01/04/20 21	31/03/20 22	YES	31/03/20 24	£300,000.	TBC	TBC

Adult Social Care &	Community Support - Homeless Prevention Services - Isle of Wight Citizens Advice Bureau	01/04/20	31/03/20 22	YES	31/03/20 24	£300,000.	TBC	TBC
Community Well-being								
Adult Social	The Provision Of Day Opportunities for Adults - DPS	16/10/20	16/10/20	YES	15/10/20	Variable	TBC	TBC
Care &	and the state of t	17	21	1.20	23	dependen		
Community						t on usage		
Well-being								
Adult Social	The Provision Of Residential Care For Adults With learning Disabilities - DPS	16/10/20	16/10/20	YES	15/10/20	Variable	TBC	TBC
Care &		17	21		23	dependen		
Community						t on usage		
Well-being								
Adult Social	The provision Of Care For Adults With Learning Disabilites In Supported	16/10/20	16/10/20	YES	15/10/20	Variable	TBC	TBC
Care &	Living - DPS	17	21		23	dependen		
Community						t on usage		
Well-being Children's	Attendance Monitoring Service And Attainment Data Collection For Children	02/09/20	01/09/20	YES	01/09/20	£54,016.0	TBC	TBC
Services	In The Care of The Isle Of Wight Council	19	21	163	23	0	IBC	IBC
Children's	Frankie Worker Service on the Isle of Wight	01/04/20	31/03/20	YES	31/03/20	£40,000.0	TBC	TBC
Services	Trankle worker service on the isle of wight	20	21	11.5	23	0	TBC	TBC
Children's	Habilitation Service for Visually Impaired Pupils	01/04/20	31/03/20	NO	N/A	£30,000.0	TBC	TBC
Services	Trabilitation Service for Visually Impaired Lapits	22	23	110	13/7	0	TEC	TBC
Corporate	Treasury Management System (Logotech) since 2010	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TBC	TBC	TBC
Services	Treasury management system (Logottem) since Lolo	1.47.	.,,,	'','	'','	.50		1.50
Corporate	SRM Replacement	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£125,000	Framework - further competition	TBC
Services		,	,	,	,	PA	,	
Corporate	Food Contract	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£169,000	TBC	TBC
Services						PA		
Corporate	Uniform Contract		03/07/20	NO	N/A	£27,000	TBC	TBC
Services			22			PA		
Corporate	ICT - Geographic Information System - Support and Maintenance	12/01/20	11/01/20	YES	11/01/20	£224,868.	TBC	TBC
Services		18	21		23	51		
Corporate	ICT - Provision of Mobile Phones		12/12/20	YES		£160,800.	TBC	TBC
Services		18	20		22	00		
Corporate	Shared Cost Additional Voluntary Contributions (salary sacrifice scheme)	01/01/20	31/12/20	NO	N/A	£16,500.0	TBC	TBC
Services		20	22	1/50	00/05/00	0		22/25/2222
Corporate	Provision and Maintenance of Intruder Alarms	23/06/20	22/06/20	YES	22/06/20	£131,335.	possible extension	23/06/2023
Services	ICT Missesoft Entermise Linears	20	23	NO	25	00	TDC	TDC
Corporate	ICT - Microsoft Enterprise Licences	01/07/20	30/06/20	NO	N/A	£1,400,00 0.00	TBC	TBC
Services Corporate	ICT - Adobe Licence	20 02/04/20	23 30/03/20	NO	N/A	£56,250.0	TBC	TBC
Services	TOT Adobe Licence	20	23	100	IN/A	0	T DC	IBC
Corporate	ICT - Avaya Support and Maintenance	01/07/20	30/06/20	YES	30/06/20	£240,000.	TBC	TBC
Services		20	22	5	23	00		
Corporate		01/06/20	01/12/20	YES	12/12/20	£181,264.	TBC	TBC
	ICT - Cloud Hybrid Security Bolt On	01/00/20	01/12/20	-		,	1	1 =
Services	ICT - Cloud Hybrid Security Bolt On	20	21		22	00		
•	ICT - Cloud Hybrid Security Bolt On ICT - Infrastructure Hardware and Software Legacy Support and		21	NO	22 N/A	00 £16,311.2	TBC	TBC
Services		20		NO			TBC	TBC
Services Corporate	ICT - Infrastructure Hardware and Software Legacy Support and	20 26/01/20	21 25/01/20	NO NO		£16,311.2	TBC TBC	TBC TBC
Services Corporate Services	ICT - Infrastructure Hardware and Software Legacy Support and Maintenance (2)	20 26/01/20 21	21 25/01/20 23		N/A	£16,311.2 8		
Services Corporate Services Corporate	ICT - Infrastructure Hardware and Software Legacy Support and Maintenance (2)	20 26/01/20 21 24/12/20	21 25/01/20 23 23/12/20		N/A	£16,311.2 8 £21,204.0		

Corporate Services	Provision of Signage	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	ТВС	TBC	ТВС
Corporate	Provision of Commercial Waste Recycling Collection and Disposal	01/05/20	30/04/20	YES	31/03/20	£400,288.	IWC tender process (above threshold)	ТВС
Services		19	22		23	00		
Corporate Services	Vehicle Purchase Agreement	02/12/20 18	01/12/20	NO	N/A	£280,000.	CCS framework	ТВС
Finance	Pension Fund Governance Consultancy	02/01/20 18	01/01/20	YES	01/01/20 25	£123,900.	Currently assessing options	ТВС
Finance	Investment Management Consultancy Services	10/07/20	09/07/20	YES	09/07/20	£150,000.	TBC	to be reviewed early 2023
Neighbourho ods	Rights of Way Software Case Management System	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	TBC	TBC	TBC
Neighbourho	Contaminated Land Advice	01/01/20 19	31/12/20	YES	31/12/20	£36,400.0	Currently assessing options	ТВС
ods Public Health	Integrated Domestic Abuse and Sexual Crime Service on the Isle of Wight	01/10/20	31/03/20	YES	31/03/20	£1,485,50	Open tender	Re tender
Public Health	An Integrated Community Substance Misuse Recovery Service for the Isle of	18 01/06/20	30/06/20	YES	30/06/20	4.00 £8,455,83		underway
	Wight	20	23		25	3.00		
Public Health	Public Health Community Pharmacy Approved Supplier List - Lloyds Pharmacy	10/08/20 18	21/06/20 23	YES	21/06/20 25	£35,056.6 6	TBC	TBC
Public Health	Public Health Community pharmacy Approved Supplier List - Day lewis Pharmacy	18/07/20 18	21/06/20 23	YES	21/06/20 25	£66,736.8	TBC	ТВС
Public Health	Public Health Community pharmacy Approved Supplier List - Jhoots Pharmacy	08/04/20 19	21/06/20 23	YES	21/06/20 25	£2,461.00	TBC	ТВС
Public Health	Public Health Contract Relating To Community pharmacy Lots - Kemkay Limited	17/07/20 18	21/06/20 23	YES	21/06/20 25	£696.00	TBC	ТВС
Public Health	Public Health Community pharmacy Approved Supplier List - Regent (UK) Services Ltd	17/07/20 18	21/06/20 23	YES	21/06/20 25	£13,258.2	TBC	ТВС
Public Health	Public Health Community pharmacy Approved Supplier List - Seaview Pharmacy	17/07/20 18	21/06/20 25	YES	21/06/20	£1,242.35	TBC	ТВС
Public Health	Public Health Community pharmacy Approved Supplier list - Willow	13/05/20	21/06/20	YES	21/06/20	£21,861.4	TBC	ТВС
Public Health	Pharmacy Limited t/a Gibbs & Gurnell Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible Contract of the Contract Con	19 19/03/20	23 17/03/20	YES	25 17/03/20	£2,140.00	TBC	TBC
Public Health	Contraception - Beech Grove Surgery Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible	19/03/20	23 17/03/20	YES	25 17/03/20	£21,065.0	TBC	ТВС
Public Health	Contraception - Esplanade Surgery Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible	19/03/20	17/03/20	YES	25 17/03/20	£21,065.0	TBC	TBC
Public Health	Contraception - Esplanade Surgery Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible	19/03/20	23 17/03/20	YES	25 17/03/20	0 £441,151.	TBC	ТВС
Public Health	Contraception - IOW NHS Trust Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible	18 19/03/20	23 17/03/20	YES	25 17/03/20	00 £441,151.	TBC	TBC
Public Health	Contraception - IOW NHS Trust Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible	18 19/03/20	23 17/03/20	YES	25 17/03/20	00 £21,035.0	TBC	TBC
	Contraception - Sandown Health Care	18	23	1	25	0		
Public Health	Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible Contraception - Sandown Health Care	19/03/20 18	17/03/20 23	YES	17/03/20 25	£21,035.0 0	TBC	TBC
Public Health	Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible Contraception - East Cowes Medical Centre	19/03/20 18	17/03/20 23	YES	17/03/20 25	£2,050.00	TBC	TBC
Public Health	Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible Contraception - East Cowes Medical Centre	19/03/20 18	17/03/20 23	YES	17/03/20 25	£2,050.00	TBC	ТВС
Public Health	Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible Contraception - Medina Healthcare	19/03/20 18	17/03/20 23	YES	17/03/20 25	£405.00	TBC	ТВС

Regeneratio n	Adelaide Refurbishment	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£1,000,00 0.00	Open Tender	Dec-23
Regeneratio n	Gouldings Refurbishment	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£1,000,00 0.00	Open Tender	Dec-22
Regeneratio n	Property Services Asset Management Software	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£50,000	Open Tender	2022
Regeneratio 1	Fire Alarm Adelaide	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£35,000	Open Tender	2022
Regeneratio 1	County Hall Lighting	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£120,000	Open Tender	2022
Regeneratio	County Hall Radiators	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£120,000	Open Tender	2022
Regeneratio	Wight Innovation Framework	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£120,000	Open Tender	2022
Regeneratio	Ryde Interchange Build	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£1,200,00	Open Tender	2022
Regeneratio 1	Modern Methods of Construction/Relocatable House	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£3,600,00	Open Market VIA a PIN	2022
Regeneratio n	Play equipment at beaulieu house	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£50,000	Framework	2022
Regeneratio 1	Ryde Interchange Consultant Appointment	01/05/20 22	31/03/20 23	NO	N/A	£100,000.	contract will end when work complete	N/A
Regeneratio 1	Business Support - Short Programme	01/01/20 22	31/12/20 22	YES	30/06/20 23	£106,418.	Potential to extend contract. Service area to consider options	TBC
egeneratio	Dianstone Business Fair Letting Agent	21	23	ILJ	25	0	options	100
legeneratio legeneratio	Parkhurst Estate – Camphill Project Management Branstone Business Park Letting Agent	29/04/20 21 01/07/20	19/07/20 22 30/06/20	YES	19/11/20 22 30/06/20	£85,000.0 0 £35,996.0	contract will end when work complete Potential to extend contract. Service area to consider	N/A TBC
egeneratio	Contractor Services to Assist the Isle of Wight Council with the Safe Management of the Installed Water Systems within all Council Properties	11/08/20 20	10/08/20 23	YES	10/08/20 25	£616,125. 30	Potential to extend contract. Service area to consider options	TBC
Public Health	Provision of An Isle of Wight Tier 2 Weight Management Service	01/01/20	30/04/20 22	NO	N/A	£47,662.8 0	TBC	TBC
ublic Health	Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible Contraception - West Wight Medical Centre	19/03/20 18	17/03/20 23	YES	17/03/20 25	£14,115.0 0	TBC	TBC
	Contraception - Ventnor Medical Centre	18	23		25	,		
Public Health	Contraception - Tower House Surgery Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible	18 19/03/20	23 17/03/20	YES	25 17/03/20	0 £6,140.00	TBC	ТВС
	Contraception - Tower House Surgery Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible	18 19/03/20	23 17/03/20	YES	25 17/03/20	0 £25,305.0	TBC	ТВС
ublic Health	Contraception - Shanklin Medical Centre Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible	18 19/03/20	23 17/03/20	YES	25 17/03/20	0 £25,305.0	TBC	ТВС
ublic Health	Contraception - Shanklin Medical Centre Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible	18 19/03/20	23 17/03/20	YES	25 17/03/20	0 £15,948.0	TBC	ТВС
ublic Health ublic Health	Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible Contraception - Medina Healthcare Public Health Approved Supplier list For Long Acting Reversible	19/03/20 18 19/03/20	17/03/20 23 17/03/20	YES	17/03/20 25 17/03/20	£405.00 £15,948.0	TBC TBC	TBC

